
Project Name: DCS Project #:
Project Location:
Using Agency: Project Manager:

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes
Bid Scty X Affidavits Bid Scty X X X X
Days 270 Addendums Days 270 1 270 1

Total Base Bid from Bid Form

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1‐ Mobilization 1 1

2‐Earth Fill 408,726 408,726
3‐Erosion and Sediment Control – Hay Bale  4 380 4 380

$392,376.96

$16 863 00

CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION
COLUMBUS, KS

Bid Scty Affidavits
Addendums

FT. SCOTT, KS

4 380

408,726 $0.96

$3 85

$1.15

$5 00

Affidavits

Oklahoma Conservation Commission

$15,000.00

$470,034.90

$21 900 00

$543,605.58$1.33

$6 088 20$1 39

$15,000.00

Unit Price

 Rogers County, Oklahoma 
Bacon AML Project No. 251

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

IRA M. GREEN CONSTRUCTION
CLAREMORE, OK

Addendums Days

THOMAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

12253
Bid Date: 5/17/2012

BID TABULATION SHEET

George Verstraete

$587,005.90 $627,436.30 $499,843.96

Est. Qty.

1

X
1

Totals

$18,894.00$18,894.00

Unit Price Totals

$23,310.00$23,310.00

Unit Price Totals

Barrier
4,380 4,380

4‐Erosion and Sediment Control – 6‐8” Rock 
Sediment Barrier

150 150
5‐Traffic Bound Surface Course – 3” Crusher 
Run

96 96

6‐ 18” PVC (SDR 11) Sewer Pipe 210 210

7‐Type I Plain Riprap – 18” Thickness  520 520

8‐Type I Plain Riprap – 27” Thickness 260 260

9‐Filter Fabric 850 850

10-Fence – Wire 6,650 6,650

11‐4000 PSI Concrete 18 18

Total Base Bid $499,928.96$627,436.30$587,005.90Excel Calculated Excel Calculated Excel Calculated

$1,487.50

$28,262.50

$4,500.00

$16,863.00

$5,250.00

$1,728.00

$5,607.00

$16,640.00

$8,320.00

210

96

4,380

$12,604.80$24.24

$6,302.40

$1,419.50

$19,218.50

$2,597.40

$24.24 $32.00

150

$3.85

$35.00

$18.00

$26.70

$32.00

18
6,650

850

260

520

$1.75

$4.25

$250.00

$1.67

$2.89

$144.30$3,960.00

$38.00

$1.25

$4.45

$220.00

$7,980.00

$19,760.00

$9,880.00

$1,062.50

$5.00

$42.00

$16.00

$29,592.50

$21,900.00

$6,300.00

$1,536.00

$6,088.20$1.39

$25.42 $3,813.00

$1,576.32$16.42

$6,900.60$32.86$38.00

$38.00



Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes

Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X X

Days 270 1 Days 270 1

Total Base Bid from Bid Form

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1‐ Mobilization 1 1

2‐Earth Fill 408,726 408,726
3‐Erosion and Sediment Control – Hay Bale 
Barrier

4,380 4,380
4‐Erosion and Sediment Control – 6‐8” Rock 
Sediment Barrier

150 150
5‐Traffic Bound Surface Course – 3” Crusher 
Run

96 96

6‐ 18” PVC (SDR 11) Sewer Pipe 210 210

7‐Type I Plain Riprap – 18” Thickness  520 520

8‐Type I Plain Riprap – 27” Thickness 260 260

9‐Filter Fabric 850 850

WW EXCAVATING, LLC
SPERRY, OK

Addendums Addendums Addendums

$13,140.00

$4,650.00 $6,750.00

$1,920.00

$26,000.00

$1.02

$3.50

$13,520.00

$6,760.00

$26.00

$26.00

$10,080.00

$1,275.00

Unit Price

$20,000.00

$1.59

850

210

96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

520

260

Unit Price Totals

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00150

4,380

408,726

1

Est. Qty.

Days

Bid Scty Affidavits

$45.00

$20.00

$45.00

$1.20

Totals

$26,000.00

$416,900.52

$15,330.00

$9,450.00

$1,020.00

Unit Price

$1.50

$17,680.00

$9,100.00$35.00

$34.00

BROKEN ARROW, OK

$3.00

Affidavits Affidavits

$753,027.84 $527,850.52

$649,874.34

Totals

$20,000.00

$2,016.00

$31.00

$21.00

A & A ASPHALT, INC

$48.00

10-Fence – Wire 6,650 6,650

11‐4000 PSI Concrete 18 18

Total Bid Prices $0.00

$200.00 $3,600.00 $200.00 $3,600.00 18 $0.00

$753,027.84Excel Calculated $527,850.52Excel Calculated

$3.25 $4.00 6,650

$ ,

$0.00

$

$26,600.00$21,612.50

$ $ ,$


